
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2021

Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster 05 - Internally Generated Funds

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Cagayan State University

< not applicable >

08 022 0000000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue

and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

9

Remittance to

BTr

10

Deposited with

AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date VarianceREVENUE

TARGET

(Annual)

per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Internally Generated Funds 20,301,056.82 55,031,654.340.0015,732,356.64 18,998,240.88 0.000.00 0 %0.00 55,031,654.34 0.00

Revenue Collections 20,301,056.82 55,031,654.340.0015,732,356.64 18,998,240.88 0.000.00 0 %0.00 55,031,654.34 0.00

Cash Receipts 20,301,056.82 55,031,654.340.0015,732,356.64 18,998,240.88 0.000.00 0 %0.00 55,031,654.34 0.00

Non-Tax 15,732,356.640.00 55,031,654.34 55,031,654.34 0 %0.000.00 0.0020,301,056.82 18,998,240.88 0.00

Tuition Fees 10,179,394.06 0.009,919,999.980.00 0.00 0 %4020201001 0.00 0.0028,057,163.94 28,057,163.947,957,769.90

Income Collected from Students 3,302,502.99 0.006,907,424.300.00 0.00 0 %4020201002 0.00 0.0016,302,934.79 16,302,934.796,093,007.50

Other School Fees 3,074,456.25 0.001,384,123.800.00 0.00 0 %4020201099 0.00 0.005,827,260.60 5,827,260.601,368,680.55

Rent/Lease Income 0.00 0.0032,250.000.00 0.00 0 %4020205000 0.00 0.0043,150.00 43,150.0010,900.00

Other Business Income 3,744,703.52 0.00754,442.800.00 0.00 0 %4020299099 0.00 0.004,801,145.01 4,801,145.01301,998.69

TOTAL 0.00 55,031,654.340.0020,301,056.82 18,998,240.88 0.00 0 %0.0015,732,356.64 55,031,654.340.00

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 28/10/2021 08:10  version.FAR5.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED

EMERITA P. GERON URDUJAH G. ALVARADOMA. REMEDIOS E. TANGONAN
University Accountant Chief AO - Finance University President



QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2021

Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster 06 - Business Related Funds

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Cagayan State University

< not applicable >

08 022 0000000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue

and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

9

Remittance to

BTr

10

Deposited with

AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date VarianceREVENUE

TARGET

(Annual)

per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Business Related Funds 6,282,555.78 12,653,460.800.003,245,292.83 3,125,612.19 0.000.00 0 %0.00 12,653,460.80 0.00

Revenue Collections 6,282,555.78 12,653,460.800.003,245,292.83 3,125,612.19 0.000.00 0 %0.00 12,653,460.80 0.00

Cash Receipts 6,282,555.78 12,653,460.800.003,245,292.83 3,125,612.19 0.000.00 0 %0.00 12,653,460.80 0.00

Non-Tax 3,245,292.830.00 12,653,460.80 12,653,460.80 0 %0.000.00 0.006,282,555.78 3,125,612.19 0.00

Rent/Lease Income 158,902.00 0.001,069,155.000.00 0.00 0 %4020205000 0.00 0.001,880,880.00 1,880,880.00652,823.00

Book Sales 5,820.00 0.002,340.000.00 0.00 0 %4020216001 0.00 0.0056,580.00 56,580.0048,420.00

Sale of Animals, Meat and Dairy 564,550.00 0.00118,161.000.00 0.00 0 %4020216006 0.00 0.00700,311.00 700,311.0017,600.00

Other Sales 4,894,282.22 0.001,413,639.430.00 0.00 0 %4020216099 0.00 0.008,806,493.32 8,806,493.322,498,571.67

Other Business Income 659,001.56 0.00522,316.760.00 0.00 0 %4020299099 0.00 0.001,209,196.48 1,209,196.4827,878.16

TOTAL 0.00 12,653,460.800.006,282,555.78 3,125,612.19 0.00 0 %0.003,245,292.83 12,653,460.800.00

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 28/10/2021 08:10  version.FAR5.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED

MA. REMEDIOS E. TANGONAN

University Accountant

EMERITA P. GERON

Chief AO - Finance

URDUJAH G. ALVARADO
University President



QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2021

Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster 07 - Trust Receipts

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Cagayan State University

< not applicable >

08 022 0000000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue

and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

9

Remittance to

BTr

10

Deposited with

AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date VarianceREVENUE

TARGET

(Annual)

per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Trust Receipts 124,710,815.23 187,877,538.320.0030,289,192.40 32,877,530.69 0.000.00 0 %0.00 187,877,538.32 0.00

Trust Receipts Deposited with Authorized Government Depository Banks (AGDB) 124,710,815.23 187,877,538.320.0030,289,192.40 32,877,530.69 0.000.00 0 %0.00 187,877,538.32 0.00

subsidy from Other NGAs 124,710,815.23 0.0032,877,530.690.00 0.00 0 %0.00 0.00187,877,538.32 187,877,538.3230,289,192.40

TOTAL 0.00 187,877,538.320.00124,710,815.23 32,877,530.69 0.00 0 %0.0030,289,192.40 187,877,538.320.00

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 28/10/2021 08:10  version.FAR5.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED

MA. REMEDIOS E. TANGONAN EMERITA P. GERON URDUJAH G. ALVARADO

University Accountant Chief AO - Finance University President




